Microsemi Corporation (Nasdaq: MSCC) offers a comprehensive portfolio of semiconductor and system solutions for aerospace
& defense, communications, data center and industrial markets. Products include high-performance and radiation-hardened
analog mixed-signal integrated circuits, FPGAs, SoCs and ASICs; power management products; timing and synchronization
devices and precise time solutions, setting the world’s standard for time; voice processing devices; RF solutions; discrete
components; enterprise storage and communication solutions, security technologies and scalable anti-tamper products;
Ethernet solutions; Power-over-Ethernet ICs and midspans; as well as custom design capabilities and services. Microsemi is
headquartered in Aliso Viejo, California and has approximately 4,800 employees globally. Learn more at www.microsemi.com.
Microsemi Corporate Headquarters

PCIe Gen3 Storage Switch Family
PM8546, PM8545, PM8544, PM8543, PM8542, and PM8541
Ordering Information
Product Lanes Ports/
NTBs Partitions Hot-plug
Controllers Package Ordering No.
PSX 96xG3 PCIe Storage Switch 96 48 24 48 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8546B-FEI
PSX 80xG3 PCIe Storage Switch 80 40 20 40 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8545B-FEI
PSX 64xG3 PCIe Storage Switch 64 32 16 32 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8544B-FEI
PSX 48xG3 PCIe Storage Switch 48 24 12 24 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8543B-F3EI
PSX 32xG3 PCIe Storage Switch 32 16 8 16 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8542B-F3EI
PSX 24xG3 PCIe Storage Switch 24 12 6 12 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8541B-F3EI
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.